
artikel5.pdf
by Feri Tirtoni

Submission date: 04-Sep-2022 09:51AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1892093478
File name: MHS_The_Role_of_Parents_in_Shaping_the_2021_JUNI_ACADEMIA_OP.pdf (491.69K)
Word count: 3242
Character count: 20438



1



1



1

2

5

7

12



18



1



1

9

18



1

8

11

11

13

14

15
15

16

17

19



1

3

3
3

3

6

9



1

4

20



6

10

14



19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

13%
PUBLICATIONS

11%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 1%

artikel5.pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Melor Fauzita Md. Yusoff, Dr, Nor Hafidah
Ibrahim, Rohaya Md Ali, Nor Hasimah Ismail.
"Empati Dan Penulisan Dokumen: Suatu
Analisis Kesantunan Berbahasa", Proceedings
of the ICECRS, 2018
Publication

Kittipong Saejeng, Unnop Jaisamrarn, Wanapa
Naravage. "Women’s experiences and
acceptability of medical termination of
pregnancy", Journal of Health Research, 2019
Publication

www.balinetizen.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Forum Perpustakaan Perguruan
Tinggi Indonesia Jawa Timur II
Student Paper

Carina Titus Swai, Steven Edward Mangowi.
"Mining school teachers' MOOC training
responses to infer their face-to-face teaching
strategy preference", The International



6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

Journal of Information and Learning
Technology, 2022
Publication

Submitted to UIN Jambi
Student Paper

Lingling Ma, Ying Su, Yumei Wang, Hushai Nie,
Yupeng Cui, Cheng Cheng, Meiyan Wang,
Jinping Hua. "QTL and genetic analysis
controlling fiber quality traits using paternal
backcross population in Upland Cotton", Cold
Spring Harbor Laboratory, 2019
Publication

Munjiatun Munjiatun. "Penguatan Pendidikan
Karakter: Antara Paradigma dan Pendekatan",
Jurnal Kependidikan, 2018
Publication

fkip.umkendari.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.fkip-uwgm.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Islam Lamongan
Student Paper

Submitted to Flinders University
Student Paper

ejournal-ittihad.alittihadiyahsumut.or.id
Internet Source



14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

18 1%

19 1%

20 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

journal.uhamka.ac.id
Internet Source

fr.scribd.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Surabaya The
State University of Surabaya
Student Paper

digilib.unila.ac.id
Internet Source

Khoirunnisa devita Sari, Ade Eviyanti. "Expert
System for Diagnosing Human Skin Diseases
Using Web-Based Naïve Bayes Method",
Procedia of Engineering and Life Science, 2021
Publication

repository.iainpurwokerto.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uin-suska.ac.id
Internet Source


